
German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

2/8/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199828

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

164 Kadoka German Shepherd Dog1 00:23.16Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

168 Spirit German Shepherd Dog2 00:26.00Qualified 0Carla Scott

103 Chevi Swedish Vallhund3 00:27.73Qualified 0Jennifer Thompson

177 Dina Cavalier King Charles Spaniel4 00:29.09Qualified 0Cyndi Myhre

152 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier5 00:32.09Qualified 0Cynthia Stokvis

161 Bison German Shepherd Dog6 00:47.44Qualified 0Connie Halfen

105 Goldie French Bulldog7 00:47.50Qualified 0Summer Duggan

120 Sophie All American Dog8 01:21.33Qualified 0Nicole Stundzia

114 Drama Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Bailey Perkins

154 Lexi Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rob Hanson

173 Sierra German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Slakey

179 Phoenix Shetland SheepdogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Steffany Christianson
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

2/8/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199828

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

149 Circa German Shepherd Dog1 00:04.84Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

165 Luna Snow German Shepherd Dog2 00:12.85Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

131 Cupcake Shiba Inu3 00:13.99Qualified 0Christina Schell

178 Mella All American Dog4 00:16.60Qualified 0Andrew Heurung

166 Katana German Shepherd Dog5 00:26.54Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

109 Summer Boston Terrier6 00:34.72Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

176 Zara All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Holland Turnquist
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

2/8/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199828

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

150 Gia German Shepherd Dog1 00:12.67Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

100 Freya German Shepherd Dog2 00:14.30Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

138 Preacher German Shepherd Dog3 00:26.95Qualified 0Steven Fisher

162 Vista German Shepherd Dog4 00:29.21Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

160 Kray German Shepherd Dog5 00:29.21Qualified 0Connie Halfen

110 Belle German Shepherd Dog6 00:30.99Qualified 0Paul Schumack

167 MoMo German Shepherd Dog7 00:35.11Qualified 0Carla Scott

126 Winston Border Collie8 00:38.43Qualified 0Kelly Knight

116 Cooper Poodle9 00:39.06Qualified 0Deb Kendall

151 Sully German Shepherd Dog10 00:45.25Qualified 0Laura Meyer

127 Oakley Border Collie11 01:02.53Qualified 0Joe Knight

129 Lincoln English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Carmen Laing

153 Cara Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laurie Hanson

174 Maisie BoxerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Cameron-Howell

115 Yogi DalmatianAB 00:00.00Absent 0Sue MacMillan

125 Andie German Shepherd DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Amber Danielowski

136 Rowan All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kathy Carpenter

137 Bliss German Shepherd DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Tracie Karsjens

141 Angus American FoxhoundAB 00:00.00Absent 0Linda Lindberg
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

2/8/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199828

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

145 Porter All American Dog1 00:37.95Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

140 Loki Cairn Terrier2 01:01.33Qualified 0Sherri Cleveland

128 Elsa English Springer Spaniel3 01:15.04Qualified 0Carmen Laing

108 Kingston German Shepherd Dog4 01:20.99Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

104 Kya All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Stephanie James

111 Jeep KeeshondNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Sheahan

101 Zephyr All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Gayle Hunter

180 Dagger RottweilerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Mary Stoffel

130 Gannon Irish Red and White SetterAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Gjevre

135 Fizz English Cocker SpanielAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anne Bentley
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

2/8/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199828

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

145 Porter All American Dog1 00:22.24Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

148 Petra German Shepherd Dog2 00:49.81Qualified 0Jeanne Sutich

119 Woody Golden Retriever3 01:02.40Qualified 0Paula Indehar

139 Lake Golden Retriever4 01:50.55Qualified 0Jaci Carufel

156 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel

159 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

170 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Christina Burton

107 Tilly Labrador RetrieverAB 00:00.00Absent 0Cindy Willmarth

115 Yogi DalmatianAB 00:00.00Absent 0Sue MacMillan

134 Scotch English Cocker SpanielAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anne Bentley

171 Walker Golden RetrieverAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Kasper

175 Nugget BoxerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Cameron-Howell
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

2/8/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199829

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

154 Lexi Golden Retriever1 00:04.47Qualified 0Rob Hanson

114 Drama Australian Shepherd2 00:07.31Qualified 0Bailey Perkins

103 Chevi Swedish Vallhund3 00:07.76Qualified 0Jennifer Thompson

105 Goldie French Bulldog4 00:09.25Qualified 0Summer Duggan

152 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier5 00:19.68Qualified 0Cynthia Stokvis

173 Sierra German Shepherd Dog6 00:21.30Qualified 0Karen Slakey

164 Kadoka German Shepherd Dog7 00:36.88Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

177 Dina Cavalier King Charles SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cyndi Myhre

161 Bison German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Connie Halfen

179 Phoenix Shetland SheepdogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Steffany Christianson
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

2/8/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199829

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

149 Circa German Shepherd Dog1 00:05.61Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

168 Spirit German Shepherd Dog2 00:08.30Qualified 0Carla Scott

178 Mella All American Dog3 00:15.09Qualified 0Andrew Heurung

120 Sophie All American Dog4 00:20.34Qualified 0Nicole Stundzia

131 Cupcake Shiba Inu5 00:20.76Qualified 0Christina Schell

176 Zara All American Dog6 00:21.30Qualified 0Holland Turnquist

165 Luna Snow German Shepherd Dog7 00:22.78Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

109 Summer Boston Terrier8 00:37.90Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

166 Katana German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

2/8/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199829

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

129 Lincoln English Springer Spaniel1 00:39.00Qualified 0Carmen Laing

167 MoMo German Shepherd Dog2 00:42.72Qualified 0Carla Scott

116 Cooper Poodle3 00:52.68Qualified 0Deb Kendall

150 Gia German Shepherd Dog4 00:57.89Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

127 Oakley Border Collie5 00:59.70Qualified 0Joe Knight

151 Sully German Shepherd Dog6 00:58.54Qualified 1Laura Meyer

162 Vista German Shepherd Dog7 01:06.73Qualified 1Katie Halfen (Putz)

160 Kray German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Connie Halfen

153 Cara Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laurie Hanson

138 Preacher German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Steven Fisher

126 Winston Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Knight

100 Freya German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jennifer Johnston

110 Belle German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Paul Schumack

137 Bliss German Shepherd DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Tracie Karsjens

141 Angus American FoxhoundAB 00:00.00Absent 0Linda Lindberg

174 Maisie BoxerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Cameron-Howell

115 Yogi DalmatianAB 00:00.00Absent 0Sue MacMillan

125 Andie German Shepherd DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Amber Danielowski

136 Rowan All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kathy Carpenter
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

2/8/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199829

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

145 Porter All American Dog1 00:20.89Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

104 Kya All American Dog2 00:33.54Qualified 0Stephanie James

128 Elsa English Springer Spaniel3 00:38.70Qualified 0Carmen Laing

111 Jeep Keeshond4 01:23.95Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

108 Kingston German Shepherd Dog5 01:33.75Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

140 Loki Cairn TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sherri Cleveland

101 Zephyr All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Gayle Hunter

130 Gannon Irish Red and White SetterAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Gjevre

135 Fizz English Cocker SpanielAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anne Bentley

180 Dagger RottweilerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Mary Stoffel
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

2/8/2025 Trial 2 Event: 2025199829

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

119 Woody Golden Retriever1 00:39.53Qualified 0Paula Indehar

170 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi2 00:42.73Qualified 0Christina Burton

159 Mo Pomeranian3 00:43.66Qualified 0Jayne Hoemke

148 Petra German Shepherd Dog4 00:54.57Qualified 0Jeanne Sutich

139 Lake Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jaci Carufel

145 Porter All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patricia Skildum

156 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel

107 Tilly Labrador RetrieverAB 00:00.00Absent 0Cindy Willmarth

115 Yogi DalmatianAB 00:00.00Absent 0Sue MacMillan

134 Scotch English Cocker SpanielAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anne Bentley

171 Walker Golden RetrieverAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Kasper

175 Nugget BoxerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Cameron-Howell
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